
Referee(s)

BERGMAN, David

Linesmen

SANDSTRÖM, Jan

BOMAN, Sebastian

2014-12-05 21:26:42Game No. 204

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2014-12-05 19:00 at Arena Polarica

Asplöven HC - IF Malmö Redhawks

Face-Off Chart

1 - 2 (1-1, 0-0, 0-1)
21:19

Final Score

19:02Start time:

End time:

Asplöven HC - IF Malmö Redhawks

1st period

MIF

Def. zoneOff. zone

ASP

623 +-

691 -+

616 -+

616 -+

2021 -+

691 -+

1791 -+

1721 -+

1 / 12,5%7 / 87,5%

ASP MIF

Neutral zone

1121 -+

621 +-

2091 -+

6223 -+

823 -+

2021 -+

1291 +-

6191 +-

3 / 37,5%5 / 62,5%

Off. zoneDef. zone

ASP MIF

923 -+

1616 -+

1191 +-

1123 +-

923 +-

923 +-

6117 +-

6122 +-

1216 -+

3 / 33,3% 6 / 66,7%

1st period Totals

MIFASP

15 /  60% 10 /  40%

2nd period

MIF

Def. zoneOff. zone

ASP

616 +-

6111 +-

6117 +-

691 -+

6122 -+

6124 +-

6123 -+

6116 +-

2022 -+

5 / 55,6%4 / 44,4%

ASP MIF

Neutral zone

2091 -+

1291 +-

691 +-

6211 +-

3 / 75%1 / 25%

Off. zoneDef. zone

ASP MIF

1123 +-

6122 -+

922 +-

1 / 33,3% 2 / 66,7%

2nd period Totals

MIFASP

6 /  38% 10 /  62%

3rd period

MIF

Def. zoneOff. zone

ASP

6191 +-

1117 +-

6122 -+

6116 -+

691 -+

2 / 40%3 / 60%

ASP MIF

Neutral zone

1123 -+

691 +-

1622 +-

691 +-

1111 -+

1191 -+

6123 -+

616 +-

4 / 50%4 / 50%

Off. zoneDef. zone

ASP MIF

922 +-

1711 +-

611 +-

6116 +-

0 / 0% 4 / 100%

3rd period Totals

MIFASP

7 /  41% 10 /  59%



Referee(s)

BERGMAN, David

Linesmen

SANDSTRÖM, Jan

BOMAN, Sebastian

2014-12-05 21:26:43Game No. 204

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2014-12-05 19:00 at Arena Polarica

Asplöven HC - IF Malmö Redhawks

Face-Off Chart

Head to Head

IF Malmö Redhawks

6 8 9 11 12 16 17No. 20 61 62 Total Wins DZ NZ OZ

1-0 0-00-00-1 0-0 0-0 0-111 0-10-1 0-0 5
1

20%
0

0%
1

20%
0

0%

0-0 1-00-02-2 0-0 1-0 0-016 1-20-0 0-0 9
5

56%
2

22%
0

0%
3

33%

0-1 0-00-00-0 0-0 0-0 0-017 0-20-0 0-0 3
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%

1-0 0-00-00-1 0-0 0-0 0-021 0-01-0 2-0 5
4

80%
0

0%
2

40%
2

40%

0-0 0-00-20-0 0-0 0-1 0-022 3-10-0 1-0 8
4

50%
1

12%
0

0%
3

38%

1-2 0-01-20-1 1-0 0-0 1-023 2-00-0 0-0 11
6

55%
1

9%
4

36%
1

9%

0-0 0-00-00-0 0-0 0-0 0-024 0-10-0 0-0 1
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%

1-1 0-20-04-3 0-0 0-0 0-091 0-21-0 2-0 16
8

50%
0

0%
3

19%
5

31%

Total 8 3514 1 3 2 58152 5
4
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